E

CAGE SUMMER SCHOOL 2024

Pre-doctoral Research Training

University of Warwick, 15t— 3 July 2024

Scarman Conference Centre
(Guests to arrive on the 30™" June and depart on the 4% July)

Academic organiser: Prof. Mirko Draca

Sunday 30" June Guests to Arrive and Evening BBQ Event

17:15 Registration — Scarman Reception
17:30 BBQ Scarman (Welcome Event)

Monday 1% July (Day 1)

Scarman: Space 43 (Day 1)

09:15 Arrival
Welcome from Prof. Mirko Draca

09.30 Arthur Turrell (Bank of England): “Coding for Economists: Part 1”

10:30 Coffee/Tea break

11:00 Arthur Turrell (Bank of England): “Coding for Economists: Part 2”

12:00 Lunch: Scarman Dining Room

13:15 Mirko Draca (University of Warwick/CAGE): “How to Wrangle Any Repeated Cross-Section
Dataset”

14:30 Coffee/Tea break

15:00 Eric Melander (University of Birmingham): “Using Geographic Information Systems”

16:00 Short break

16:15 Q&A session

17:00 Day 1 Ends

18:45 Evening meal: Dinner at Scarman Private Dining Room

Tuesday 2™ July (Day 2)

Scarman: Space 43 (Day 2)
09:25 Arrival
09:30 Day 2 Starts
09:30 Arthur Turrell (Bank of England): “Coding for Economists: Part 3”

1 Quantitative & Analytical
| Political Economy
" Research Centre

Economic
and Social
Research Council WARWICK

THE UNIVERSITY OF WARWICK



10:30
11:00

12:00
13:00

15:10
15:30

16:40 —
onwards

18:30

E

Coffee/Tea break
Arthur Turrell (Bank of England): “Coding for Economists: Part 4”

Lunch: Scarman Dining Room

Peter John Lambert (SE): “Big Data and Cloud Computing for Economists”
(10 minute break partway through)

Coffee/Tea break

Marie Segger (The Economist): “Visualisation: Insights from Data Journalism”

Afternoon off

Walking bus leaving at 17:00 (meet outside front of Scarman) for

Social activity: (optional) walk (c. 5 km/3miles) to Kenilworth - free time to explore before and
after the evening meal.

Evening meal: Pub dinner at the Queen and Castle, Kenilworth (CV8 1ND)

Wednesday 3" July (Day 3)

09:25
09:30
09.30

10:30
11:00

12:00
13:30

14:30
15:00

16:00
16:10

17:10
18:00

Scarman: Space 43 (Day 3)

Arrival

Day 4 Starts

Peter John Lambert (LSE): “Using Large Language Models in Research: Part 1”

Coffee/Tea break
Peter John Lambert (LSE): “Using Large Language Models in Research: Part 2”

Lunch
Eric Melander (University of Birmingham): “Digital Economic History: Part 1”

Coffee/Tea break
Eric Melander (University of Birmingham): “Digital Economic History: Part 2*

Short break
Wrap up session

Summer School Close
Evening Meal: Dinner at Scarman Main Dining Room

Thursday 4" July

AM

RE

Guests depart after breakfast.

o Quantitative & Analytical
M Political Economy
| Research Centre

Economic w
and Social
Research Council WARWICK

THE UNIVERSITY OF WARWICK



