

CAGE SUMMER SCHOOL 2024 Pre-doctoral Research Training

University of Warwick, 1st – 3rd July 2024

Scarman Conference Centre

(Guests to arrive on the 30th June and depart on the 4th July)

Academic organiser: Prof. Mirko Draca

Sunday 30th June Guests to Arrive and Evening BBQ Event

17:15	Registration – Scarman Reception
17:30	BBQ Scarman (Welcome Event)

Monday 1st July (Day 1)

	Scarman: Space 43 (Day 1)	
09:15	Arrival	
	Welcome from Prof. Mirko Draca	
09.30	Arthur Turrell (Bank of England): "Coding for Economists: Part 1"	
10:30	Coffee/Tea break	
11:00	Arthur Turrell (Bank of England): "Coding for Economists: Part 2"	
12:00	Lunch: Scarman Dining Room	
13:15	Mirko Draca (University of Warwick/CAGE): "How to Wrangle Any Repeated Cross-Section Dataset"	
14:30	Coffee/Tea break	
15:00	Eric Melander (University of Birmingham): "Using Geographic Information Systems"	
16:00	Short break	
16:15	Q&A session	
17:00	Day 1 Ends	
18:45	Evening meal: Dinner at Scarman Private Dining Room	

Tuesday 2nd July (Day 2)

	Scarman: Space 43 (Day 2)
09:25	Arrival
09:30	Day 2 Starts
09:30	Arthur Turrell (Bank of England): "Coding for Economists: Part 3"









10:30	Coffee/Tea break
11:00	Arthur Turrell (Bank of England): "Coding for Economists: Part 4"
12:00	Lunch: Scarman Dining Room
13:00	Peter John Lambert (SE): "Big Data and Cloud Computing for Economists" (10 minute break partway through)
15:10	Coffee/Tea break
15:30	Marie Segger (The Economist): "Visualisation: Insights from Data Journalism"
16:40 – onwards	Afternoon off
	Walking bus leaving at <u>17:00</u> (meet outside front of Scarman) for Social activity: (optional) walk (c. 5 km/3miles) to Kenilworth - free time to explore before and after the evening meal.
18:30	Evening meal: Pub dinner at the Queen and Castle, Kenilworth (CV8 1ND)

Wednesday 3rd July (Day 3)

	Scarman: Space 43 (Day 3)	
09:25	Arrival	
09:30	Day 4 Starts	
09.30	Peter John Lambert (LSE): "Using Large Language Models in Research: Part 1"	
10:30	Coffee/Tea break	
11:00	Peter John Lambert (LSE): "Using Large Language Models in Research: Part 2"	
12:00	Lunch	
13:30	Eric Melander (University of Birmingham): "Digital Economic History: Part 1"	
14:30	Coffee/Tea break	
15:00	Eric Melander (University of Birmingham): "Digital Economic History: Part 2"	
16:00	Short break	
16:10	Wrap up session	
17:10	Summer School Close	
18:00	Evening Meal: Dinner at Scarman Main Dining Room	

Thursday 4th July

AM Guests depart after break





